Ristoattrezzature®
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PPV 7 P00V 7?7?7077, 2?7?2277 P?7???7??7?7?777?7°? ? 2?77?7777

PPV VP07 P07 2?7?0777 P77 P07, 2?7?7777 2?77?77 ?? ?7?7?77?7?7?77?7

?2?7?7?7?7?7

Dimensioni esterne 1566x410x245 mm
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Alimentazione

Colore

Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

PPV 2?72?7772

In dotazione

PP?????77?77?7?7?7

50 ?7?
R290
0,209 ???
+1+5°C
230V

6 vaschette in acciaio inox AlSI-304
gn 1/3
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